
LIFTROLLER 
WHEELED CARRIER

WHEELED CARRIER
Liftroller Wheeled Carrier – electric goods trolley with  
remote control.

The Liftroller Wheeled Carrier is an electric goods trolley  
with remote control designed for easier and more efficient 
handling of materials on building sites.

The rollers are equipped with a brake function to secure 
the load while the trolley is in motion. The built-in safety 
functions ensure that the trolley does not move until the 
locking mechanism on the rollers has been activated. Nor is 
it possible to reach maximum travel speed until the roller 
table has been lowered to the minimum height.

The goods trolley can carry loads of up to 1,200 kg.

Minimum height trolley

Maximum height trolley

Length roller table

Width roller table

Lenght trolley

Width trolley

Charging power *

Battery

Engine

Tare weight total

Max.weight load (WLL)

Speed

535 mm

1235 mm

1700 mm

786 mm

2110 mm

810 mm

230 v

2 x 12 v

24 v

570 kg

1200 kg

0.6 km/hr

Technical Specifications

*110 V is available upon request
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