





WHEELED CARRIER

Liftroller Wheeled Carrier – electric goods trolley with remote control.

The Liftroller Wheeled Carrier is an electric goods trolley with remote control designed for easier and more efficient handling of materials on building sites.

The rollers are equipped with a brake function to secure the load while the trolley is in motion. The built-in safety functions ensure that the trolley does not move until the locking mechanism on the rollers has been activated. Nor is it possible to reach maximum travel speed until the roller table has been lowered to the minimum height.

The goods trolley can carry loads of up to 1,200 kg.

Technical Specifications	
Minimum height trolley	535 mm
Maximum height trolley	1235 mm
Length roller table	1700 mm
Width roller table	786 mm
Lenght trolley	2110 mm
Width trolley	810 mm
Charging power *	230 v
Battery	2 x 12 v
Engine	24 v
Tare weight total	570 kg
Max.weight load (WLL)	1200 kg
Speed	0.6 km/hr

*110 V is available upon request



info@spiderplus.ae